	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMCG6065/TR13
	SMCG6065/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            SMCG6065/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 95VWM 176VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.29600 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMCG6065/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMCG6065/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
POM-3042P PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -42DB
N-700AACF2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 700MAH NICAD
96310105 Rose Bopla  PC-V0-7035 HINGE LOCK 80MM
2908275 Phoenix Contact  TERM HOUSING
NBF-32042 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 23.62X19.68X9.84" GRY
A260-4.80T2 Calmark/Birtcher  PCB RETAINER, ANNODIZED, 4.8"
RCBS1901417LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21X16 GRY
1407481 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1400063 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
135103-03-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMA R/A-STR PLUG RG316 24"
MDM-37PH003F ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 37POS PIN 18" WIRE
5349580-4 TE Connectivity  FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S TZ ST-SC DPX
H3BXG-10102-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A2015G/X 2"
FFMD-10-D-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 20POS M-M 12"
5152C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20 AWG 2 COND 100' SHLD
PBM0630 GR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG GREEN 500'
76512.44.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 2500'
SP1-4-C Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #10 SOL-#
1876390000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM-I 30 MC
EC0189-000 TE Connectivity  5811400
0825874:4 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
969789-2 TE Connectivity  TUBING CORRUGATED 13MM 50M BLK
0801505 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
FS1.5X1.5LG6-A Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PVC GRAY
IEGH66-33717-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGF66-30298-167-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK11-39187-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
KTK-R-10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 600V FAST UL CSA
FWX-20A14F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 20A 250V HS FERRULE
0031.1165 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
BK/PCH-2-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2-1/2A 250V FAST PCTRN RAD
0448004.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V FAST NANO2 SMD
0325025.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB 25A
BK/MDL-3/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/10A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
0ZRM0185FF1A Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESET 1.85A 120VAC/VDC RAD
SMBJ85CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMB
SM15T39A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 69.7VC SMC
SP0505BAJT Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 8.5VC SC706
SMCJ51HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 51VWM 91.1VC SMC
ROV14E201K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 180V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	SMCG6065/TR13  keywords
	    	SMCG6065/TR13
	SMCG6065/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	SMCG6065/TR13  pdf
	SMCG6065/TR13  datasheet
	SMCG6065/TR13  price
	SMCG6065/TR13  distributor
	electronic components SMCG6065/TR13
	SMCG6065/TR13  Circuit Protection
	SMCG6065/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	SMCG6065/TR13  TVS DIODE 95VWM 176VC DO215AB
	SMCG6065/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .